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0510Cuerpo: INSPECTORES DE EDUCACIÓN

600Especialidad: INSPECCION EDUCATIVA

FRAILE ESPIAS ENRIQUE

RODRIGUEZ AMO M. PILAR

050718648

009272728

2010

2010

  4.290600

  6.880500

Apellidos y nombre

Apellidos y nombre

 
D.N.I.

 
D.N.I.

Año/Puntuación
Oposición

Año/Puntuación
Oposición

Antigüedad

Antigüedad

1.1

1.1

1.2

1.2

1.3.1

1.3.1

1

1

Méritos Académicos

Méritos Académicos

2.1.2

2.1.2

2.1.3

2.1.3

2.1.4

2.1.4

2.3

2.3

2

2

2.1.1

2.1.1

Otros Méritos

Otros Méritos

4.2.1

4.2.1

4.2.2

4.2.2

4.2.3

4.2.3

4

4

2.1

2.1

Méritos Académicos

Méritos Académicos

1.3.2

1.3.2

Especialidades de
participación

Especialidades de
participación

600

600

4.2.4

4.2.4

4.2.5

4.2.5

4.3

4.3

4.2

4.2

2.2.1

2.2.1

2.2.2

2.2.2

2.2.3

2.2.3

2.2

2.2


